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65 33.027 +1.089 11:37:47.438 131 32.266 +0.328 12:14:08.786
(2-3) B3FLOVE 66 32.999 +1.061  11:38:20.437 132 32.338 +0.400 12:14:41.124
1 35.479 +3.541 11:01:18.775 67 33.059 +1.121  11:38:53.496 133 32.264 +0.326  12:15:13.388
2 32.980 +1.042  11:01:51.755 68 33.242 +1.304  11:39:26.738 134 31.938 12:15:45.326
3 33.553 +1.615 11:02:25.308 69 34.299 +2.361  11:40:01.037 135 32.243 +0.305 12:16:17.569
4 34.609 +2.671  11:02:59.917 70 32.708 +0.770  11:40:33.745 136 32.272 +0.334  12:16:49.841
5 32.499 +0.561  11:03:32.416 71 32.804 +0.866  11:41:06.549 137 1:03.978 +32.040 12:17:53.819
6 32.539 +0.601  11:04:04.955 72 32.629 +0.691  11:41:39.178 138 34.131 +2.193  12:18:27.950
7 32.893 +0.955 11:04:37.848 73 32.567 +0.629  11:42:11.745 139 32.577 +0.639  12:19:00.527
8 32.444 +0.506 11:05:10.292 74 32.632 +0.694  11:42:44.377 140 32.388 +0.450 12:19:32.915
9 32.409 +0.471  11:05:42.701 75 32.425 +0.487  11:43:16.802 141 32.499 +0.561  12:20:05.414
10 32.364 +0.426  11:06:15.065 76 32.510 +0.572  11:43:49.312 142 32.350 +0.412  12:20:37.764
11 32.583 +0.645 11:06:47.648 77 32.732 +0.794  11:44:22.044 143 32.618 +0.680 12:21:10.382
12 32.396 +0.458  11:07:20.044 78 32.982 +1.044  11:44:55.026 144 32.435 +0.497  12:21:42.817
13 32.200 +0.262 11:07:52.244 79 32.612 +0.674  11:45:27.638 145 32.377 +0.439  12:22:15.194
14 32.380 +0.442  11:08:24.624 80 32.738 +0.800  11:46:00.376 146 32.489 +0.551  12:22:47.683
15 32.536 +0.598  11:08:57.160 81 32.826 +0.888  11:46:33.202 147 32.587 +0.649  12:23:20.270
16 32.442 +0.504 11:09:29.602 82 32.553 +0.615 11:47:05.755 148 32.392 +0.454  12:23:52.662
17 32.355 +0.417  11:10:01.957 83 32.592 +0.654  11:47:38.347 149 32.233 +0.295  12:24:24.895
18 32.420 +0.482  11:10:34.377 84 32.633 +0.695 11:48:10.980 150 32.453 +0.515  12:24:57.348
19 32.511 +0.573 11:11:06.888 85 32.651 +0.713  11:48:43.631 151 32.379 +0.441  12:25:29.727
20 32.350 +0.412  11:11:39.238 86 32.529 +0.591  11:49:16.160 152 32.665 +0.727  12:26:02.392
21 32.312 +0.374 11:12:11.550 87 32.511 +0.573  11:49:48.671 153 33.482 +1.544  12:26:35.874
22 32.409 +0.471  11:12:43.959 88 32.505 +0.567  11:50:21.176 154 32.287 +0.349 12:27:08.161
23 32.265 +0.327 11:13:16.224 89 32.679 +0.741  11:50:53.855 155 32.348 +0.410  12:27:40.509
24 32.448 +0.510  11:13:48.672 90 32.765 +0.827  11:51:26.620 156 32.371 +0.433  12:28:12.880
25 32.342 +0.404  11:14:21.014 91 32.522 +0.584  11:51:59.142 157 32.299 +0.361  12:28:45.179
26 32.453 +0.515  11:14:53.467 92 32.558 +0.620  11:52:31.700 158 32.508 +0.570  12:29:17.687
27 32.490 +0.552  11:15:25.957 93 32.540 +0.602  11:53:04.240 159 32.597 +0.659  12:29:50.284
28 32.392 +0.454  11:15:58.349 94 32.619 +0.681  11:53:36.859 160 32.246 +0.308  12:30:22.530
29 32.672 +0.734  11:16:31.021 95 32.657 +0.719  11:54:09.516 161 32.912 +0.974  12:30:55.442
30 32.330 +0.392 11:17:03.351 96 32.543 +0.605 11:54:42.059
31 32.373 +0.435 11:17:35.724 97 32.606 +0.668  11:55:14.665
32 32.657 +0.719 11:18:08.381 98 32.394 +0.456 11:55:47.059
33 32.303 +0.365 11:18:40.684 99 32.516 +0.578 11:56:19.575
34 32.402 +0.464 11:19:13.086 100 32.621 +0.683  11:56:52.196
35 32.631 +0.693 11:19:45.717 101 32.585 +0.647 11:57:24.781
36 32.474 +0.536 11:20:18.191 102 32.418 +0.480 11:57:57.199
37 32.350 +0.412  11:20:50.541 103 32.455 +0.517  11:58:29.654
38 32.394 +0.456 11:21:22.935 104 1:04.814 +32.876 11:59:34.468
39 32.289 +0.351  11:21:55.224 105 33.827 +1.889  12:00:08.295
40 32.434 +0.496 11:22:27.658 106 32.465 +0.527 12:00:40.760
41 32.376 +0.438 11:23:00.034 107 32.513 +0.575 12:01:13.273
42 32.430 +0.492  11:23:32.464 108 32.325 +0.387  12:01:45.598
43 32.248 +0.310 11:24:04.712 109 32.232 +0.294 12:02:17.830
44 32.363 +0.425 11:24:37.075 110 32.286 +0.348 12:02:50.116
45 32.299 +0.361 11:25:09.374 111 32.144 +0.206 12:03:22.260
46 32.518 +0.580 11:25:41.892 112 32.326 +0.388 12:03:54.586
47 32.363 +0.425 11:26:14.255 113 32.567 +0.629  12:04:27.153
48 32.298 +0.360 11:26:46.553 114 32.233 +0.295 12:04:59.386
49 34.034 +2.096 11:27:20.587 115 32.168 +0.230 12:05:31.554
50 1:06.540 +34.602 11:28:27.127 116 32.207 +0.269  12:06:03.761
51 34.654 +2.716 11:29:01.781 117 32.564 +0.626 12:06:36.325
52 33.565 +1.627 11:29:35.346 118 32.395 +0.457  12:07:08.720
53 33.151 +1.213 11:30:08.497 119 32.443 +0.505 12:07:41.163
54 32.627 +0.689 11:30:41.124 120 32.404 +0.466 12:08:13.567
55 32.688 +0.750 11:31:13.812 121 32.213 +0.275  12:08:45.780
56 32.925 +0.987 11:31:46.737 122 32.314 +0.376 12:09:18.094
57 1:05.788 +33.850 11:32:52.525 123 32.399 +0.461  12:09:50.493
58 33.879 +1.941  11:33:26.404 124 32.353 +0.415  12:10:22.846
59 32.159 +0.221 11:33:58.563 125 32.176 +0.238 12:10:55.022
60 32.452 +0.514  11:34:31.015 126 32.421 +0.483  12:11:27.443
61 32.393 +0.455 11:35:03.408 127 32.265 +0.327 12:11:59.708
62 32.557 +0.619 11:35:35.965 128 32.299 +0.361 12:12:32.007
63 1:03.888 +31.950 11:36:39.853 129 32.191 +0.253  12:13:04.198
64 34.558 +2.620 11:37:14.411 130 32.322 +0.384  12:13:36.520
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